________________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products    1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
MAX9268 Evaluation Kit
E
va
lu
a

S	 Proven PCB Layout
S	 Fully Assembled and Tested
                  Ordering Information
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
                                                                                   Component List
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
Note: The MAX9268 EV kit should be ordered with its com-
panion board, the MAX9249 EV kit or the MAX9259 EV kit.
PART TYPE
MAX9268EVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C7 7
0.01FF Q10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)